Due to continuing efforts to improve our products, North Star
Lighting reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice.
Product # Type  Date
Project Name
Project Location  Prepared By
Construction
 Housing and lens frame are constructed from heavy-duty low

 Glare Control: 15 Degree adjustable external glare control
Visor and other accessories are available. Please select
from the catalog ordering guide.
Product Applications
 High Power Flood Lighting
 Sport/Arena Lighting
 Very Narrow Flood
Lighting
 Building Façade Lighting
 Airport Lighting
 Security Lighting
 Cold Environment Flood
Lighting
 Vibration Resistant Flood
Lighting
Star Light Sport LED
LED configuration shown for illustration purposes only.
Actual LED configuration may be different.
Fixture EPA: 2.50 sq. ft.
Weight: 43 lbs.
Star Light Sport LED
Due to continuing efforts to improve our products, North Star
Lighting reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice.
Electrical Components
 LED light Engine: Designed and configured with Samsung
LH351B (D10 and D15 Optic only) and SMD5050 high power,
consistent CCT LEDs. These modules enable high quality
standards and ensure warranty replacement. The LED Module
is mounted directly to the highly conductive aluminum die-cast
heat-sink. The LEDs operate below 85°C case temperature
and deliver superior maintained illumination per LM80 L80
standards. The choice of color temperatures (3000K, 4000K,
5000K and 5700K) are available to match your intended
application.
 LED Drivers: UL/CSA recognized component to meet UL8750
& EN61347 (USR/CNR -E328335). Suitable for input power at
120-277VAC 50/60Hz.
 Power connection: A 6-foot long outdoor rated water and oil
resistant cable shall be provided for electrical power and
dimming data connections. Wiring is to be connected to the
nearest outdoor rated IP66 junction box (By Others).
Mounting
 Choice of three different mounting methods available (Please
refer to the ordering guide). Additional SB mounting methods
are only usable with 1 – module Design (400W, 500W, 600W).
 Adjustable Yoke mounting provides luminaire aiming
adjustability for vertical or horizontal aiming.
 Adjustable Luminaire aiming with single, double or triple
modules. Please see pg. 5 for aiming orientation details.
 2” Tenon Mount (SB-5) – slip fitter adder to the yoke.
 Clamp Mount on Pipe (SB-3) – Utilizes 2 U-bolts to secure
luminaire to 2-to-3-inch diameter pipes.
Dimming Controls
 Standard: Interface for 0 – 10V Dimming
 Optional: Interface for DMX dimming
Safety Compliance
 UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 NO. 250.0 standards.
 Suitable for indoor/outdoor wet (IP66) or damp location
use.
 Operating Temperature Range: -40 C° to 50 C°
Warranty
 Limited 5 years
 LED: LM80 50,000 hours at 85 C°
 LED Driver: limited 5 years
Mounting Options
Yoke Mounting

Star Light Sport LED
‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
Ordering Guide
Model Number
LED Power
(Watts)
CCT Color
Temperature
Light Beam
Distribution
(FWHM)
Input voltage
(VAC)
Lighting Controls
Mounting
Options
Accessories
SLS 400 W 3K ‐ 3000 K D10 ‐ 10⁰ Beam U ‐ 120V‐277V ND ‐ Non‐Dimming Y ‐ Yoke V ‐ Standard Visor
500 W 4K ‐ 4000 K D15 ‐ 15° Beam V1 ‐ 347V
DM ‐ 0‐10 VDC
Dimming
Interface Only
SB‐2 ‐  Horizontal
180° Aiming
Bracket
LV ‐ Long Visor
600 W 5K ‐ 5000 K D30 ‐ 30° Beam V2 ‐ 480V
DX ‐ DMX Dimming
Interface Only
SB‐3 ‐ 2" Pipe
clamp mount
AV ‐ Adjustable
Visor
800 W 57K ‐ 5700 K D60 ‐ 60° Beam
SB‐5 ‐ 2" Tenon
Slipfitter
H ‐ Hood
1000 W
XK ‐ Specify CCT or
single Color*
D90 ‐ 90° Beam
CL ‐ Cross‐
Louvered Hood
1200 W T2 ‐ T2  Beam
CLH ‐ Horizontal
Louvered Hood
1500 W
CLV ‐ Vertical
Louvered Hood
1800 W
L ‐ laser guided
aiming
P ‐ Photo Control
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false